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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

88 PARK Joeun KOR 9627-66 27-72 15-52 10-33 11-43 1-3 1-6 92-2751 33.5

16 KHUDOYKULOVA U. UZB 7123-61 14-72 10-31 12-104 15-62 0-1 9-36 83-3672 22.6

16 SOERENSEN L. S. DEN 9431-61 15-41 10-17 3-9 12-48 0-1 5-22 76-1993 38.2

1 MOTA PAULO E. ANG 7119-50 29-68 16-54 5-25 0-12 0-0 7-31 76-2404 31.7

87 ARRUDA Renata BRA 7423-52 21-48 10-26 7-22 6-18 0-1 4-14 71-1815 39.2

1 AMANKELDI E. KAZ 7514-55 17-47 19-52 14-76 4-39 0-0 2-21 70-2906 24.1

12 WACHTER Sarah GER 7524-66 14-32 9-22 6-21 9-31 1-1 6-26 69-1997 34.7

16 ECIMOVIC M. CRO 9620-56 15-42 16-38 7-34 6-26 0-0 3-16 67-2128 31.6

12 NILSSON Rebecca SWE 9628-49 13-43 14-34 3-13 6-29 0-0 2-26 66-1949 34.0

16 FAGERHEIM Eline NOR 91327-60 17-40 7-21 6-18 8-49 0-0 1-20 66-20810 31.7

1 ENOKI Wakana JPN 718-24 22-81 14-45 7-25 14-46 0-0 1-10 66-23111 28.6

16 TONDS Ophelie FRA 9515-28 14-29 14-30 5-18 9-41 1-1 3-16 61-16312 37.4

12 NDJIBU L. B. COD 7113-28 9-32 13-46 9-53 10-19 0-0 4-16 58-19413 29.9

16 VOJNOVIC Maja SLO 7120-40 15-46 9-21 3-17 2-24 2-3 1-17 52-16814 31.0

16 HANZALIKOVA B. SVK 7224-41 8-37 14-35 4-23 1-6 0-0 0-11 51-15315 33.3

1 NAGY Elena ROU 7818-38 14-43 9-19 4-20 2-14 0-2 1-9 48-14516 33.1

12 ALONSO Dara PAR 7621-49 6-42 7-39 4-37 5-30 0-0 5-29 48-22617 21.2

1 WANG Xuan CHN 7018-43 4-35 13-35 4-23 4-20 0-0 3-26 46-18218 25.3

1 FRANK Roxanne FRA 9414-41 10-32 11-36 3-20 5-24 0-2 1-16 44-17119 25.7

16 SUBA Sara HUN 9317-41 12-22 6-15 3-7 3-21 0-0 2-9 43-11520 37.4

26 DUVAKINA Mariia RUS 9212-21 10-26 13-32 3-12 3-12 0-1 2-12 43-11621 37.1

28 MILLING Amalie DEN 9214-30 10-22 5-10 0-2 9-23 2-2 1-11 41-10022 41.0

16 ANDERSSON Wilma SWE 9723-41 3-17 7-21 1-8 3-22 0-0 4-20 41-12923 31.8

48 GONZALEZ P. Alba ESP 7015-31 12-49 4-15 1-11 5-17 1-1 2-11 40-13524 29.6

1 CODESAL Luciana ARG 7116-37 7-30 9-25 5-31 2-13 0-0 1-18 40-15425 26.0

36 DANYI Bernadett HUN 9324-43 4-17 4-9 0-5 2-9 0-0 5-13 39-9626 40.6

12 CHEN Ying CHN 7013-29 10-24 4-14 4-19 4-14 0-0 2-8 37-10827 34.3

16 AHMED M. M. Lama EGY 749-25 7-31 13-33 5-31 0-22 0-0 2-14 36-15628 23.1

16 KIM Suyeon KOR 9112-21 12-29 2-7 2-7 1-9 0-0 6-22 35-9529 36.8

12 HLOGYIK Petra HUN 9218-44 2-13 7-14 4-11 0-11 0-0 3-10 34-10330 33.0

12 ORLOVA Margarita RUS 9111-28 5-29 8-18 1-8 4-10 0-0 5-21 34-11431 29.8

1 BESEN Lucija CRO 9110-26 12-22 7-22 1-14 0-5 0-0 3-10 33-9932 33.3

16 PRADENA S. C. I. CHI 706-19 4-22 9-26 5-52 4-22 0-0 4-12 32-15333 20.9

1 FURGALAKOVA Sona SVK 7212-20 6-16 7-12 4-8 1-8 0-0 1-11 31-7534 41.3

16 MARTINEZ G. Alba ESP 7115-37 4-23 6-15 2-15 3-18 0-0 1-15 31-12335 25.2

1 FERNANDEZ S. C. CHI 7012-33 6-31 8-26 1-29 1-27 0-0 3-8 31-15436 20.1

1 ARHANIC Tjasa SLO 729-19 6-28 3-16 4-12 2-23 0-2 6-19 30-11937 25.2

12 HOSU Daciana ROU 7114-28 2-15 10-21 2-13 1-11 0-0 0-9 29-9738 29.9

32 TIKHANOVA S. RUS 5417-23 3-19 3-12 1-4 1-11 0-0 2-6 27-7539 36.0

1 GROENLUND S. E. NOR 908-17 4-16 2-13 5-11 2-17 0-0 5-16 26-9040 28.9

22 CECORILLI Sofia ARG 709-15 2-7 6-12 1-10 4-11 0-0 1-8 23-6341 36.5

12 CABO Natalia ARG 7010-19 2-10 2-9 1-13 6-19 0-0 1-7 22-7742 28.6

12 SOUZA Geandra BRA 705-7 6-23 3-8 0-1 1-5 0-0 6-17 21-6143 34.4

16 MAWAW A MUTEB H. COD 702-16 3-18 4-12 3-29 3-10 0-0 2-9 17-9444 18.1

12 GAMAL M. Tasneem EGY 724-22 1-14 3-16 3-21 0-6 0-0 4-14 15-9345 16.1

32 KELEMEN Ioana R. ROU 737-10 1-5 2-5 0-1 1-4 1-1 0-12 12-3846 31.6

1 LARREA Dana PAR 722-8 5-17 0-8 1-10 3-18 0-0 1-12 12-7347 16.4
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16 KHUDOYKULOVA U. UZB 7123-61 14-72 10-31 12-104 15-62 0-1 9-36 83-3671 25.0

1 MOTA PAULO E. ANG 7119-50 29-68 16-54 5-25 0-12 0-0 7-31 76-2402 22.6

12 SOUZA Geandra BRA 705-7 6-23 3-8 0-1 1-5 0-0 6-17 21-613 35.3

1 ARHANIC Tjasa SLO 729-19 6-28 3-16 4-12 2-23 0-2 6-19 30-1194 31.6

16 KIM Suyeon KOR 9112-21 12-29 2-7 2-7 1-9 0-0 6-22 35-955 27.3

12 WACHTER Sarah GER 7524-66 14-32 9-22 6-21 9-31 1-1 6-26 69-1996 23.1

36 DANYI Bernadett HUN 9324-43 4-17 4-9 0-5 2-9 0-0 5-13 39-967 38.5

1 GROENLUND S. E. NOR 908-17 4-16 2-13 5-11 2-17 0-0 5-16 26-908 31.3

12 ORLOVA Margarita RUS 9111-28 5-29 8-18 1-8 4-10 0-0 5-21 34-1149 23.8

16 SOERENSEN L. S. DEN 9431-61 15-41 10-17 3-9 12-48 0-1 5-22 76-19910 22.7

12 ALONSO Dara PAR 7621-49 6-42 7-39 4-37 5-30 0-0 5-29 48-22611 17.2

16 PRADENA S. C. I. CHI 706-19 4-22 9-26 5-52 4-22 0-0 4-12 32-15312 33.3

87 ARRUDA Renata BRA 7423-52 21-48 10-26 7-22 6-18 0-1 4-14 71-18113 28.6

12 GAMAL M. Tasneem EGY 724-22 1-14 3-16 3-21 0-6 0-0 4-14 15-9314 28.6

12 NDJIBU L. B. COD 7113-28 9-32 13-46 9-53 10-19 0-0 4-16 58-19415 25.0

16 ANDERSSON Wilma SWE 9723-41 3-17 7-21 1-8 3-22 0-0 4-20 41-12916 20.0

1 FERNANDEZ S. C. CHI 7012-33 6-31 8-26 1-29 1-27 0-0 3-8 31-15417 37.5

12 HLOGYIK Petra HUN 9218-44 2-13 7-14 4-11 0-11 0-0 3-10 34-10318 30.0

1 BESEN Lucija CRO 9110-26 12-22 7-22 1-14 0-5 0-0 3-10 33-9919 30.0

16 ECIMOVIC M. CRO 9620-56 15-42 16-38 7-34 6-26 0-0 3-16 67-21220 18.8

16 TONDS Ophelie FRA 9515-28 14-29 14-30 5-18 9-41 1-1 3-16 61-16321 18.8

1 WANG Xuan CHN 7018-43 4-35 13-35 4-23 4-20 0-0 3-26 46-18222 11.5

61 MEISNER Celina GER 702-9 1-3 0-6 2-6 1-1 0-0 2-5 8-3023 40.0

32 TIKHANOVA S. RUS 5417-23 3-19 3-12 1-4 1-11 0-0 2-6 27-7524 33.3

12 MULIKOVA K. SVK 602-11 2-5 1-3 0-4 2-3 0-0 2-6 9-3225 33.3

12 CHEN Ying CHN 7013-29 10-24 4-14 4-19 4-14 0-0 2-8 37-10826 25.0

16 SUBA Sara HUN 9317-41 12-22 6-15 3-7 3-21 0-0 2-9 43-11527 22.2

16 MAWAW A MUTEB H. COD 702-16 3-18 4-12 3-29 3-10 0-0 2-9 17-9428 22.2

48 GONZALEZ P. Alba ESP 7015-31 12-49 4-15 1-11 5-17 1-1 2-11 40-13529 18.2

26 DUVAKINA Mariia RUS 9212-21 10-26 13-32 3-12 3-12 0-1 2-12 43-11630 16.7

16 AHMED M. M. Lama EGY 749-25 7-31 13-33 5-31 0-22 0-0 2-14 36-15631 14.3

1 AMANKELDI E. KAZ 7514-55 17-47 19-52 14-76 4-39 0-0 2-21 70-29032 9.5

12 NILSSON Rebecca SWE 9628-49 13-43 14-34 3-13 6-29 0-0 2-26 66-19433 7.7

66 JIANG Yanhong CHN 704-7 0-8 1-6 0-0 0-3 0-0 1-3 6-2734 33.3

88 PARK Joeun KOR 9627-66 27-72 15-52 10-33 11-43 1-3 1-6 92-27535 16.7

12 CABO Natalia ARG 7010-19 2-10 2-9 1-13 6-19 0-0 1-7 22-7736 14.3

22 CECORILLI Sofia ARG 709-15 2-7 6-12 1-10 4-11 0-0 1-8 23-6337 12.5

12 ROED Kamilla NOR 915-7 0-1 2-3 0-1 2-6 0-0 1-8 10-2638 12.5

1 NAGY Elena ROU 7818-38 14-43 9-19 4-20 2-14 0-2 1-9 48-14539 11.1

12 KANAYAMA Momoka JPN 610-4 4-9 2-4 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-9 7-2940 11.1

1 ENOKI Wakana JPN 718-24 22-81 14-45 7-25 14-46 0-0 1-10 66-23141 10.0

28 MILLING Amalie DEN 9214-30 10-22 5-10 0-2 9-23 2-2 1-11 41-10042 9.1

1 FURGALAKOVA Sona SVK 7212-20 6-16 7-12 4-8 1-8 0-0 1-11 31-7543 9.1

1 LARREA Dana PAR 722-8 5-17 0-8 1-10 3-18 0-0 1-12 12-7344 8.3

16 MARTINEZ G. Alba ESP 7115-37 4-23 6-15 2-15 3-18 0-0 1-15 31-12345 6.7

1 FRANK Roxanne FRA 9414-41 10-32 11-36 3-20 5-24 0-2 1-16 44-17146 6.3

16 VOJNOVIC Maja SLO 7120-40 15-46 9-21 3-17 2-24 2-3 1-17 52-16847 5.9
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